RESIDENTIAL

TIME-SHARE CONDOMINIUMS
MOBILEHOMES
VACANT
SINGLE FAMILY
DUPLEX OR 2 HOUSES
MULTI 2 TO 4 UNITS
MULTI 5 TO 15 UNITS
MULTI 16 TO 60 UNITS
MULTI 61 UNITS OR MORE
CONDOMINIUMS
TRANSITIONAL

TOTAL

INDUSTRIAL

VACANT
FACTORY
WAREHOUSING
BULK STORAGE
EXTRACTIVE & MINING
INDUSTRIAL CONDOMINIUMS
GENERAL

TOTAL

Table 23

INVENTORY OF PARCELS AND ASSESSED VALUATIONS
FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019

ASSESSED

PARCELS VALUATIONS
72,435 $669,466,345
24,846 2,748,499,497
30,229 4,534,641,510
567,929 273,214,519,031
11,847 4,621,524,817
21,055 9,530,573,574
7,244 6,508,349,234
2,230 7,175,335,327
1,358 23,157,588,774
185,611 67,120,669,530
5,723 157,328,440
930,507 $399,438,496,079
1,794 $1,472,791,542
3,225 15,595,420,681
2,881 7,358,217,768
154 718,164,061
168 435,667,217
1,777 1,113,946,577
1,293 1,811,988,494
11,292 $28,506,196,340

103

ASSESSED
VALUATIONS

PARCELS

COMMERCIAL
VACANT 3,335
STORE BUILDING 11,779
SHOPPING CENTER 1,277
HOTEL MOTEL 1,304

SERVICE STATION 713

OFFICE CONDOMINIUMS 1,879
PARKING OR USED CAR LOT 1,448
TRAILER PARK 520
AUTO SALES & SERVICE AGENCY 382
GENERAL 4,437

TOTAL 27,074

IRRIGATED FARM 3,234

RURAL LAND (NON-IRRIGATED) 8,596

INSTITUTIONAL 2,210

RECREATIONAL 14,906

MISCELLANEOUS 479

GRAND TOTAL 998,298

The above data represents total assessed values of real property only, without exemptions.

$2,391,039,805
35,757,739,154
10,234,501,148
11,338,681,873
979,046,502
915,556,651
2,167,201,300
1,322,965,952
1,163,464,866
12,633,114,733
$78,903,311,984

$1,240,979,702
$1,536,086,502
$9,467,099,875
$2,909,630,966

$62,900,429

22,064,701,877
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