## Table 23

## INVENTORY OF PARCELS AND ASSESSED VALUATIONS FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019

	PARCELS	ASSESSED VALUATIONS		PARCELS	ASSESSED VALUATIONS
RESIDENTIAL	<u>. /</u>	<u></u>	COMMERCIAL	<u> </u>	
TIME-SHARE CONDOMINIUMS	72,435	\$669,466,345	VACANT	3,335	\$2,391,039,805
MOBILEHOMES	24,846	2,748,499,497	STORE BUILDING	11,779	35,757,739,154
VACANT	30,229	4,534,641,510	SHOPPING CENTER	1,277	10,234,501,148
SINGLE FAMILY	567,929	273,214,519,031	HOTEL MOTEL	1,304	11,338,681,873
DUPLEX OR 2 HOUSES	11,847	4,621,524,817	SERVICE STATION	713	979,046,502
MULTI 2 TO 4 UNITS	21,055	9,530,573,574	OFFICE CONDOMINIUMS	1,879	915,556,651
MULTI 5 TO 15 UNITS	7,244	6,508,349,234	PARKING OR USED CAR LOT	1,448	2,167,201,300
MULTI 16 TO 60 UNITS	2,230	7,175,335,327	TRAILER PARK	520	1,322,965,952
MULTI 61 UNITS OR MORE	1,358	23,157,588,774	AUTO SALES & SERVICE AGENCY	382	1,163,464,866
CONDOMINIUMS	185,611	67,120,669,530	GENERAL	<u>4,437</u>	<u>12,633,114,733</u>
TRANSITIONAL	<u>5,723</u>	<u>157,328,440</u>	TOTAL	27,074	\$78,903,311,984
TOTAL	930,507	\$399,438,496,079			
INDUSTRIAL			IRRIGATED FARM	3,234	\$1,240,979,702
VACANT	1,794	\$1,472,791,542			
FACTORY	3,225	15,595,420,681	RURAL LAND (NON-IRRIGATED)	8,596	\$1,536,086,502
WAREHOUSING	2,881	7,358,217,768			
BULK STORAGE	154	718,164,061	INSTITUTIONAL	2,210	\$9,467,099,875
EXTRACTIVE & MINING	168	435,667,217			
INDUSTRIAL CONDOMINIUMS	1,777	1,113,946,577	RECREATIONAL	14,906	\$2,909,630,966
GENERAL	<u>1,293</u>	<u>1,811,988,494</u>			
TOTAL	11,292	\$28,506,196,340	MISCELLANEOUS	479	\$62,900,429
			GRAND TOTAL	<u>998,298</u>	<u>522,064,701,877</u>

The above data represents total assessed values of real property only, without exemptions.